Rank No
1 70
2 12
3 99
4 4
5 5
6 22
7 39
8 81
9 43

10 23

11 25

12 71

13 41

14 9

15 16

16 7

17 91

18 94

Rider
HOLCOMBE Steve

FREEMAN Bradley
VERONA Andrea
LARRIEU Loic

BETRIU AMENGOL Jaume
OLDRATI Thomas
GUARNERI Davide
TARROUX Jeremy
McCANNEY Daniel
CHARLIER Christophe
CAVALLO Matteo
MAGAIN Antoine

SANS SORIA Marc
SALVINI Alex

GUERRERO RUIZ Cristobal
BASSET Antoine
ABGRALL David

VIAL Max
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Nat

GBR
GBR
ITA
FRA
ESP
ITA
ITA
FRA
GBR
FRA
ITA
BEL
ESP
ITA
ESP
FRA
FRA

FRA
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RIDER STANDINGS

Bike
Beta
Beta
™

™
KTM
Honda
™
Sherco
Honda
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
KTM
Honda
Beta
Beta
Beta

Husgvarna
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20 20

17 17

13 15

1511

6 13

10 8

11 5

Total
40

34
28
26
19
18
16
16
15
13
11
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Manufacturer

Beta
™
Honda
KTM
Sherco

Husqgvarna
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20 20
15 15
10 10
6 13
8 9
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Total
40

30
20
19
17



